

Ref. No. SBSU 23/667

SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

Vill. Khiala, P.O. Padhiana, Distt. Jalandhar - 144 030 (PB.) Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of UGC Act, 1956.

Cutified True Copy

Dated 22/03/2023

Consolidated extract of expenditure for purchase of books and journals during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

PARTICULAR	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Expenditure for purchase of books and journals	0.34	0.42	2.56	4.86	13.05

For Sant Baba Bhag Singh University

Chief Finance & Account Officer

Sant Baba Bhag Singh University

Khiala, Jalandhar

Punjab

Registral
Sant Baba Bhag Singh University
Sant Baba Bhag Singh University
Vill-Khiala, Jalandhar-144030